Washington State Patrol – Breath Test Section

DRAEGER/SFST Training Schedule year 2015
This Schedule is for the Burlington Office Only
(For other training locations and dates please check the CJTC web site)
	Wednesday February 18, 2015
	DRAEGER SFST Refresher 0900 - 1700
	WSP Burlington

	Wednesday March 11, 2015
	DRAEGER SFST Refresher 0900 – 1700
	WSP Burlington

	Tues& Wed April 7&8 2015
	DRAEGER BASIC –0800--1700
	WSP Burlington

	Wednesday May 6, 2015
	DRAEGER SFST Refresher 0900 - 1700
	WSP Burlington

	Wednesday June 17, 2015                            
	DRAEGER SFST Refresher 0900 - 1700
	WSP  Burlington

	Wednesday July 15, 2015   
	DRAEGER SFST Refresher  0900 - 1700
	WSP Burlington

	Wednesday August 19, 2015
	DRAEGER SFST Refresher 0900 - 1700
	WSP Burlington

	Wednesday September 23, 2015
	DRAEGER SFST Refresher 0900 - 1700
	WSP Burlington

	Wednesday October 21, 2015
	DRAEGER SFST Refresher 0900 - 1700
	WSP Burlington

	Tues& Wed November 10&11, 2015                          
	DRAEGER BASIC –0800--1700
	WSP  Burlington

	Wednesday December 9, 2015       
	DRAEGER SFST Refresher  0900 - 1700
	WSP Burlington


PLEASE NOTE these classes include SFST training to be conducted right after the DRAEGER refresher course is completed.  When registering your student please note whether they will be attending the SFST portion of the class.  This is to insure a SFST instructor will be assigned.  There will be no DataMaster refresher offered at this location.  Only those officers with Draeger Alcotest 9510 at their facilities should attend.
ALL CLASSES WILL BE HELD AT WSP BURLINGTON
For class registration call Ms. Rebecca Cortez at (206) 720-3018, extension 24126 or e-mail at Rebecca.Cortez@wsp.wa.gov   Please send your e-mail address to Ms. Cortez so that you can be updated with schedule additions and deletions as they occur.

